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TABLE 14

AVERAGE SAT SCORES AND AVERAGE CLASS RANK
BY MAJOR FOR ACCEPTED FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME

REGULAR-ADMIT FRESHMEN FOR FALL 2005

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND HUMAN SERVICES

ATHLETIC TRAINING (BS)
FAMILY & CHILD STUDIES (BA)
HEALTH EDUCATION (BS)
PHYSICAL EDUCATION (BS)

*TOTAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND HUMAN SERVICES

N AVG VERB

46 522
284 526
14 511
86 510
430 522

AVG MATH

ADMISSIONS RUN ON 10/19/05 AT 13.23.30 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

N AVG RANK

29 71
214 74
9 76
64 65
316 72
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TABLE 14
AVERAGE SAT SCORES AND AVERAGE CLASS RANK
BY MAJOR FOR ACCEPTED FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME
REGULAR-ADMIT FRESHMEN FOR FALL 2005

COLLEGE OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCE

MAJOR N AVG VERB AVG MATH AVG CSAT
ANTHROPOLOGY (BA) 8 606 590 1196
CLASSICS (BA) 2 615 595 1210
ENGLISH (BA) 193 577 538 1115
FRENCH (BA) 5 566 554 1120
GENERAL HUMANITIES (BA) 3 446 553 1000
HISTORY (BA) 93 578 540 1118
ITALIAN (BA) 5 576 534 1110
JUSTICE STUDIES (BA) 93 525 535 1060
LINGUISTICS (BA) 3 570 610 1180
PHILOSOPHY (BA) 5 604 598 1202
POLITICAL SCIENCE (BA) 67 565 555 1121
PSYCHOLOGY (BA) 240 544 539 1084
SOCIOLOGY (BA) 23 545 541 1086
SPANISH (BA) 15 542 521 1063
WOMENS STUDIES (BA) 1 450 470 920
*TOTAL COLLEGE OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCE 756 557 541 1099

ADMISSIONS RUN ON 10/19/05 AT 13.23.30 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

175
16
11

541

AVG RANK
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TABLE 14
AVERAGE SAT SCORES AND AVERAGE CLASS RANK
BY MAJOR FOR ACCEPTED FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME
REGULAR-ADMIT FRESHMEN FOR FALL 2005

COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND MATHEMATICS

MAJOR N AVG VERB AVG MATH AVG CSAT
BIOCHEMISTRY (BS) 51 535 615 1150
BIOLOGY (BS) 402 544 581 1125
CHEMISTRY (BS) 59 533 585 1118
COMPUTER SCIENCE (BS) 60 530 579 1110
GEOGRAPHY (BA) 2 545 590 1135
GEOSCIENCE (BS) 5 528 528 1056
MATHEMATICS (BS) 93 524 602 1127
MOLECULAR BIOLOGY (BS) 12 596 624 1220
PHYSICS (BS) 12 610 644 1255
SCIENCE INFORMATICS (BS) 7 530 597 1127
*TOTAL COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND MATHEMATICS 703 540 588 1129

ADMISSIONS RUN ON 10/19/05 AT 13.23.30 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

N AVG RANK

37 84
305 83
43 84
44 72
2 80
3 77
68 76
8 86
11 81
1 88
522 81
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TABLE 14
AVERAGE SAT SCORES AND AVERAGE CLASS RANK
BY MAJOR FOR ACCEPTED FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME
REGULAR-ADMIT FRESHMEN FOR FALL 2005

GENERAL PROGRAM

MAJOR N AVG VERB AVG MATH AVG CSAT N AVG RANK
UNDECLARED (BAC) 1500 536 554 1090 1063 70
*TOTAL GENERAL PROGRAM 1500 536 554 1090 1063 70

ADMISSIONS RUN ON 10/19/05 AT 13.23.30 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH
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BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (BS)
ECONOMICS (BA)

HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT (BS)
RECREATION PROF (BS)

*TOTAL SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

ADMISSIONS

TABLE 14
AVERAGE SAT SCORES AND AVERAGE CLASS RANK
BY MAJOR FOR ACCEPTED FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME
REGULAR-ADMIT FRESHMEN FOR FALL 2005

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

N AVG VERB AVG MATH AVG CSAT

376 536 584 1121
8 593 652 1246
14 496 537 1034
4 502 585 1087
402 536 584 1120

RUN ON 10/19/05 AT 13.23.30 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

N AVG RANK

279 78
5 71
10 65
3 66
297 78
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BROADCASTING (BA)
COMMUNICATION STUDIES (BA)
DANCE (BFA)

FAMILY & CHILD STUDIES (BA)
FASHION STUDIES (BA)

FINE ARTS (BA)

FINE ARTS/STUDIO (BFA)
MUSIC (BA)

MUSIC (BMUS)

MUSIC THERAPY (BA)

THEATRE (BFA)

THEATRE STUDIES (BA)

*TOTAL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

TABLE 14

SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

N AVG VERB
60 561
62 559
48 548

1 550
17 542
91 566
19 544
58 566
47 572
13 594
56 581
69 567

541 564

AVERAGE SAT SCORES AND AVERAGE CLASS RANK
BY MAJOR FOR ACCEPTED FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME
REGULAR-ADMIT FRESHMEN FOR FALL 2005

AVG MATH

ADMISSIONS RUN ON 10/19/05 AT 13.23.30 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

N AVG RANK

45 74
41 69
33 75

1 77
14 78
66 75
13 65
41 79
30 75
10 79
38 76
55 75
387 75
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TABLE 14
AVERAGE SAT SCORES AND AVERAGE CLASS RANK

BY MAJOR FOR ACCEPTED FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME
REGULAR-ADMIT FRESHMEN FOR FALL 2005

N AVG VERB AVG MATH AVG CSAT

4332 543 559 1102

ADMISSIONS RUN ON 10/19/05 AT 13.23.30 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

N AVG RANK

3126 74
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